
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
2:46:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

18,528  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTFW1E54NFA21313
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Laird Noller Hyundai

4.8 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

208 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vWR4opvt8eGjnwpL9pGCb-F7m1frctJr5wWJh2NdS3QLAzmc9fluyTNZ7PyitNEIdiemBk6Dw9cU9p-Omp3mKD9DEJ9g-DVKp5LuTmEnjE-h74bfLF7aQz7dpBa5fwcNbb-l0uu1w1plK9Ku05GetIEjY0W2NyhRXYUOj0QVStlPmtREFED6r3xufSphgSw11HFeKhx0eutzWAn8sdOJMLpaHpHkNLIOv52O6we0fDJr1wU6psiYHVObcwRdlpTWTRpsq-M_OQGS4gHsEff_ThuxFVEKBeKsbak4j0X0VWcmnfXt0e6yfVgUnJNSmYkJkRVqaM1x3FAKLwJRZM-PA4IIgVQ1x2Ma-plhawPceiuBBsahcMyqgS7mBbyEUxu-eg3e.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,215 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/13/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M08 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

08/13/2022 6 Texas Passed safety inspection

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 11,215/yr

Last reported odometer reading 18,528

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5EnBWjPoj2cOD01bL62BJG51v7vMHgSNmlgC_276KWzkwMBpAbaYFFRDRo6SJz-7b0kjL2ptlfBbGHEFaDgiBaEzbm4QVolExKb7Fiwm1KZcYQ5-aZ9TKMMQ4vpUggaq9K-oLSTANP_Cy2--fEiA9s6u72Ci92U-v_6RBY56BI7UVIZpv6CtTkPcBrur44DoPA5xcq7K8Nnx7vwAvxlM_EDWh2dLN2wVVePveCX_umU7PFDyYQSZganTNF-jVXJ5L2AHsExZpDT94CYPO0gXSihqblV93hjl4qLqBDGoR1yrkZnyOrOJj_uevkkyTa_SlN_1xbNV79JUA9Weu0_HVnOvXD0Xt0LX8fmtLzoXHKa-Hj0z9CroC_NhC5RKwhrVULcG746Abmw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7SEEC3Puioopkke1qBKTPi_-e836zs8x0X6vniqu5PKwFnv2JTXTv9ZO-Fhv6Do7tUlMrRSekhapZVf14SR8qWJLU3B27p9PEAr0umxuGoO5WQUi3JecYOktFeqLb5pOmyIAFphE_cRHsOIen_1LUYb00EhnMZoUHBRs4VfwtNkuNakEl4lAwmpXzlIcfcsPuUy7NVTVd6_JXs6tk0ulZSdY1vpdZPTvCXpKC-ystVTojXX2BRwNrA6fy_72PGlxtMXjreXNeKuxdfbxT_nZ6HP6m3SQvZrAATCgmS-tG0RlYMjwzUy6pe5Yk8fBRSdJzkaNTZNY9KCaSVpLniRPq6S4zMkDOFBwTnaasBOlH8dTJQmtU-cRyGwc_EBNs1QtWkUSoCHXVMw.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Inspection Station

08/18/2022 Ford of Boerne
Boerne, TX

4.8 / 5.0
129 Veri�ed Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/02/2022 34 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boerne, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/23/2022 3,035 Ford of Boerne
Boerne, TX

4.8 / 5.0
129 Veri�ed Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

02/26/2024 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/17/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/27/2024 18,528 Noller Mazda Hyundai
Topeka, KS

4.6 / 5.0
436 Veri�ed Reviews

1,327 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
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http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/24 2:46:21 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



